F—IVARAINI —FT 4T

/J—<)L 2022/3/31 11:42
<FUJI OPEEDWAY REHRE Weather :Cloudy
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry

Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS (o] ame ar es Ime ap ap km/h
1 44 B3 Frbuy r— 2'01.108 20 135.638
2 48 M156 AMG C63 2'02.323 25 1.215 1.215 134.290
3 39 HHZU-% TIE—-XA110 2'03.474 23 2.366 1.151 133.039
4 51 LYYAGSF GSF 2'05.201 27 4.093 1.727 131.203
5 29 [EEES IMPREZA 2'05.749 23 4.641 0.548 130.632
6 56 32L-%-& AN434Y 2'06.099 28 4991 0.350 130.269
7 57 FNyT105 YIE'7 2'07.592 17 6.484 1.493 128.745
8 28 FHULGSF GSF 2'08.237 25 7.129 0.645 128.097
9 54  UnicornIf'X FUY=Ika-Y3vX 2'08.261 22 7.153 0.024 128.073
10 40 CAZES@V40 V40 2'08.273 11 7.165 0.012 128.061
11 32  7HT47’RCNZ R—}R4- ok 24— 2'09.287 25 8.179 1.014 127.057
12 35 444y ALTEZZA 2'09.785 25 8.677 0.498 126.569
13 43 OFY5R981S KR 2'10.108 15 9.000 0.323 126.255
14 59 Careralyy'=7 911 2'10.539 21 9.431 0.431 125.838
15 55 {&MD86 86 2'10.544 23 9.436 0.005 125.833
16 31 W5FIE@32A1AF’ A{FPRK =Y 2'11.032 27 9.924 0.488 125.365
17 52 KAZU Racingl61 TYAR 2'11.328 18 10.220 0.296 125.082
18 50 ¥vhv45S CLA45S 2'12.244 9 11.136 0.916 124.216
19 46 1UVAT86 86 2'12.540 22 11.432 0.296 123.938
20 38 SUPOPO ATPAFK =Y 2'12.743 17 11.635 0.203 123.749
21 36 MR2G-Lim MR 2 2'13.928 24 12.820 1.185 122.654
22 37  WKOIVIK6 LANCER Evolution6 2'14.486 21 13.378 0.558 122.145
23 33 FKa{7b ATPAR =Y 2'14.552 23 13.444 0.066 122.085
24 30 &L 86 2'14.746 26 13.638 0.194 121.909
25 58 EuroRX-8 RX-8 2'14.986 21 13.878 0.240 121.693
26 47 kenl@elise 0—4A1l)—t" 2'15.474 26 14.366 0.488 121.254
27 34 4{F¥A-ZC33S A{7h 3'00.632 4 59524 45158  90.941
53  Kim RX-7 1

Entry :142 Start :28




